## **Outback rail services – Gross fares**

Valid from 1 April 2025 to 31 March 2026

Spirit of the Outback				Student and	Australian Senior>	Australian
Single   Twin Sleeper	<b>BQuick</b>	<b>AChoice</b>		International	and Queensland	Interstate
(either direction)	Adult <sup>#</sup>	Adult*	Child <sup>o</sup>	Backpacker<	Pensioner^	Pensioner*
Brisbane-Barcaldine	\$420.00	\$519.00	\$354.00	\$420.00	\$354.00	\$436.50
Brisbane-Longreach	\$427.00	\$529.00	\$359.00	\$427.00	\$359.00	\$444.00
Brisbane–Winton   ☐	\$460.00	\$562.00	\$375.50	\$446.80	\$382.10	\$467.10
Maryborough West-Longreach	\$399.00	\$489.00	\$339.00	\$399.00	\$339.00	\$414.00
Hervey Bay-Longreach   ☐	\$415.50	\$505.50	\$347.25	\$415.50	\$347.25	\$430.50
Gladstone-Longreach	\$357.00	\$429.00	\$309.00	\$357.00	\$309.00	\$369.00
Rockhampton-Longreach	\$336.00	\$399.00	\$294.00	\$336.00	\$294.00	\$346.50

Twin sleeper – Sole use: Requires an additional BQuick fare for the sector travelled one way for the private use of a Twin Sleeper by a solo customer.

Spirit of the Outback Economy Seat (either direction)	BQuick Adult#	AChoice Adult*	Child <sup>o</sup>	Student and International Backpacker <sup>&lt;</sup>	Australian Senior and Queensland Pensioner A	Australian Interstate Pensioner*
Brisbane-Barcaldine	\$137.40	\$229.00	\$114.50	\$137.40	\$114.50	\$171.75
Brisbane-Longreach	\$141.00	\$235.00	\$117.50	\$141.00	\$117.50	\$176.25
Brisbane–Winton	\$174.00	\$268.00	\$134.00	\$160.80	\$140.60	\$199.35
Maryborough West-Longreach	\$125.40	\$209.00	\$104.50	\$125.40	\$104.50	\$156.75
Hervey Bay-Longreach	\$141.90	\$225.50	\$112.75	\$141.90	\$112.75	\$173.25
Gladstone-Longreach	\$99.00	\$165.00	\$82.50	\$99.00	\$82.50	\$123.75
Rockhampton-Longreach	\$87.00	\$145.00	\$72.50	\$87.00	\$72.50	\$108.75

## **Outback rail services – Gross fares**

Valid from 1 April 2025 to 31 March 2026

Westlander Economy Seats (either direction)	BQuick Adult <sup>#</sup>	AChoice Adult*	Child <sup>o</sup>	Student and International Backpacker <sup>&lt;</sup>	Australian Senior and Queensland Pensioner A	Australian Interstate Pensioner*
Brisbane-Charleville	\$89.10	\$148.50	\$74.25	\$89.10	\$74.25	\$111.38
Brisbane-Roma	\$64.26	\$107.10	\$53.55	\$64.26	\$53.55	\$80.33
Toowoomba-Charleville	\$72.90	\$121.50	\$60.75	\$72.90	\$60.75	\$91.13
Charleville-Cunnamulla 🛱	\$34.10	\$34.10	\$17.05	\$20.46	\$23.87	\$23.87
Charleville-Quilpie ₽	\$34.10	\$34.10	\$17.05	\$20.46	\$23.87	\$23.87
Inlander				Student and	Australian Senior>	Australian
<b>Economy Seats</b>	BQuick	<b>AChoice</b>		International	and Queensland	Interstate
(either direction)	Adult <sup>#</sup>	Adult*	Child <sup>o</sup>	Backpacker<	Pensioner^	Pensioner*
Townsville – Mount Isa	\$107.46	\$179.10	\$89.55	\$107.46	\$89.55	\$134.33

## For additional fares:

- contact **Reservations team:** <u>reservations@qr.com.au</u> or phone 1800 806 468 (Agent Priority Line).
- contact Groups team: <a href="mailto:GroupTravel@gr.com.au">GroupTravel@gr.com.au</a> or phone 1300 735 307.
- visit Agent Portal to search for the fare you need.

#### Outback rail services – Gross fares

Valid from 1 April 2025 to 31 March 2026

#### **Terms and Conditions**

Prices are per person, one-way and quoted in AUD (Australian Dollars). Fares are correct at the time of printing.

RailBus coach connections included where applicable.

All customers with a Queensland Rail Travel ticket receive a complimentary connecting journey using Queensland Rail City network service, on the day of travel only. This does not include the Airtrain service to or from Brisbane Airport, suburban buses or G:link light rail.

Refunds available if cancelled prior to the departure date and time shown on ticket, subject to applicable fees. No refund or rebooking allowed if cancelled after departure (or a no show).

## Fare type detail

\*AChoice Adult fare is a full fare for bookings made within 48 hours of travel, subject to availability, conditions apply.

\*BQuick Adult fare is an advance purchase fare, subject to availability, conditions apply.

° Child fare is available for travellers 4 to 15 years of age (inclusive). Travel is at discounted rates on all Queensland Rail Travel services.

**Student and International Backpacker fares** are for travellers 16 years and over with a valid student concession card (QLD, ISIC or ISE card) and/or a valid international address and passport. The backpacker fare type excludes domestic backpackers.

Australian Senior fare is applicable for current Australian State or Territory Government Seniors Card holders.

^Queensland Pensioner fare is applicable to current Queensland Pensioner Concession Card (PCC) holders. Rates for Queensland Pensioners using their rail entitlements are available on request.

\*Australian Interstate Pensioner fare is applicable for current Australian Pensioner Concession Card holders (outside of Queensland).

**Important Note:** The correct concession card type and number must be advised at the time of booking for the applicable concession fare.



#### **Outback rail services – Gross fares**

Valid from 1 April 2025 to 31 March 2026

### **Outback services information**

- For timetable information, please visit timetables
- For facilities and product information, please visit **Spirit of the Outback**
- For luggage allowance and conditions of carriage, please visit Queensland Rail Travel Policy Centre

#### Meals and refreshments

- **Spirit of the Outback:** A range of meals, snacks and drinks are available for purchase as you traverse through the beautiful Queensland Outback between Brisbane and Longreach. Sleeper customers have all meals included, with dining in the Tuckerbox restaurant carriage.
- **Westlander and Inlander:** A selection of snacks and drinks is available to purchase. A complimentary in-seat snack pack is delivered at mealtimes throughout the journey.
- Customers with reduced mobility or disability can request assistance from our team who will be happy to deliver refreshments to the seat. Please advise additional support required at the time of booking.

